
6.90

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 9% GST 

LUNCH 

PASTA
PENNE ALFREDO 12.90 / 13.90

MAINS
CAJUN CHICKEN STEAK

FISH & CHIPS

BAKED SALMON

BURGERS
TERIYAKI
CHICKEN BURGER 10.90

10.90

BEEF BURGER
WITH SPICED MAYO 12.90

CHICKEN / BEEF

VEGETARIAN AGLIO OLIO 8.90

PENNE BOLOGNESE 12.90 / 13.90CHICKEN / BEEF PENNE PESTO 9.90

LINGUINE POMODORO W GRILLED CHICKEN 12.90

11.90

12.90

17.90

GOURMET
CHICKEN BURGER

1 APPETISER
+ 1 DRINK

SEASONAL SALAD  
FRENCH FRIES
THAI MANGO SALAD  + 1
MUSHROOM SOUP      + 1

6.90+
SET MEAL

CANNED DRINK
HOT / ICED TEA
HOT / ICED COFFEE + 1.8

BAKED PENNE & CHEESE 10.90



SOUPS & CURRIES
RED TOM YUM SOUP W RICE

CLEAR TOM YUM SOUP W RICE

THAI GREEN CURRY W RICE

10.90 / 11.90
CHICKEN / SEAFOOD

10.90 / 11.90
CHICKEN / SEAFOOD

CHICKEN / SEAFOOD
10.90 / 11.90

LUNCH 

PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE 9.90

TOM YUM FRIED RICE 9.90

PRAWN FRIED RICE 9.90

SAMBAL GORENG FRIED RICE

10.90PRAWN PAD THAI

FRIED RICE
& NOODLES

9.90

9.90THAI BASIL CHICKEN W RICE

10.90HONEY GARLIC FRIED CHICKEN W RICE

10.90SWEET & SOUR FRIED CHICKEN W RICE

1 APPETISER
+ 1 DRINK

SEASONAL SALAD  
FRENCH FRIES
THAI MANGO SALAD  + 1
MUSHROOM SOUP      + 1

6.90+
SET MEAL

CANNED DRINK
HOT / ICED TEA
HOT / ICED COFFEE + 1.8



APPETISERS

6.90

CAJUN CHICKEN SALAD

GRILLED CAJUN CHICKEN WITH BAKED
ASPARAGUS, ROASTED POTATOES,
CARROTS, AND LETTUCE. DRIZZLED
WITH SESAME-SOY DRESSING.

9.90SALMON SALAD

BAKED SALMON CUBES WITH BAKED
ASPARAGUS, ROASTED POTATOES,
CARROTS, AND LETTUCE. DRIZZLED WITH
SESAME-SOY DRESSING.

11.90

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 9% GST 

THAI MANGO SALAD

SHREDDED GREEN MANGO WITH FRIED
SLICED CODFISH, ROASTED CRUSHED
PEANUTS, CHILLI, AND ONIONS. DRIZZLED
WITH SWEET AND SOUR SAUCE.

6.90HOMEMADE
MUSHROOM SOUP
CREAMY BLEND OF MUSHROOMS,
SLOW-COOKED AND SERVED WITH
TOASTED GARLIC BREAD.

6.90

A CREAMY, CLASSIC POTATO SALAD WITH CRISP APPLE
AND RICH HARD-BOILED EGG

8.90POTATO & APPLE SALAD



SIDES

CRISPY FRIES WITH MINCED CHICKEN / BEEF SMOTHERED
IN MELTED CHEESE, TOPPED WITH TURKEY BACON BITS
AND ONIONS. SPRINKLED WITH GRANA PADANO CHEESE.

14.90SIGNATURE LOADED CHEESE FRIES
[CHICKEN / BEEF]

9.90
SAVOURY RANCH
CHICKEN WINGS (3PCS)

9.90
SPICY CHEESE
CHICKEN WINGS (3PCS)

9.90
SPICED MAYO
CHICKEN WINGS (3PCS)

8.90TRUFFLE FRIES

8.90
HONEY PAPRIKA
TATER TOTS

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 9% GST 



MAINS

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 9% GST 

GRILLED CAJUN-SPICED CHICKEN STEAK,
SERVED WITH SEASONAL VEGETABLES, FRIES
AND HOMEMADE BROWN SAUCE.

15.90CAJUN CHICKEN STEAK
DEEP-FRIED BATTERED DORY FILLET,
SERVED WITH FRIES AND TARTAR SAUCE.

16.90FISH & CHIPS

SLOW-COOKED LAMB SHANK, SERVED WITH
BAKED ASPARAGUS, ROASTED CARROTS AND
GARLIC, BAKED POTATO, AND ROSEMARY SAUCE.

24.90LAMB SHANK
RIBEYE STEAK SERVED WITH BAKED
ASPARAGUS, ROASTED CARROTS AND GARLIC,
BAKED POTATO, AND ROSEMARY SAUCE.

28.90RIBEYE STEAK

SALMON FILLET SERVED ON CREAMY SPINACH, SERVED
WITH PICKLED SCALLIONS, HARISSA SAUCE, AND SALSA.

21.90BAKED SALMON



ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 9% GST 

BURGERS

GRILLED CHICKEN THIGH DRIZZLED
WITH TERIYAKI SAUCE, SERVED ON
CRISP LETTUCE AND TOMATO, TOPPED
WITH SLICED CHEESE.

GOURMET
CHICKEN BURGER

15.90
DEEP-FRIED CHICKEN THIGH

DRIZZLED WITH HONEY
PAPRIKA SAUCE AND RANCH

DRESSING, SERVED ON CRISP
LETTUCE AND TOMATO.

BEEF PATTY DRIZZLED WITH
HOMEMADE SPICED
MAYONNAISE, SERVED ON CRISP
LETTUCE AND TOMATO, TOPPED
WITH SLICED CHEESE.

16.90

BEEF BURGER
WITH SPICED MAYO

*SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES

TERIYAKI
CHICKEN BURGER
14.90



PASTA

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 9% GST 

LINGUINE TOSSED IN TANGY TOM YUM
SAUCE WITH SUCCULENT KING PRAWNS. 

21.90

KING PRAWNS 
TOM YUM LINGUINE

LINGUINE SAUTÉED WITH GARLIC,
CHILLI, AND BUTTER, WITH KING

PRAWNS AND PAN-SEARED
JUMBO SCALLOPS.

24.90
SEAFOOD AGLIO OLIO

LINGUINE TOSSED IN SPICY THAI CHILLI
SAUCE WITH PAN-SEARED SCALLOPS. 

23.90

SPICY THAI
SCALLOP LINGUINE

LINGUINE TOSSED IN A RICH TOMATO
SAUCE WITH GRILLED CHICKEN.

16.90

LINGUINE POMODORO
W GRILLED CHICKEN



ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 9% GST 

PASTA

CHICKEN / BEEF

PENNE TOSSED IN RICH TOMATO SAUCE
WITH SAUTÉED GARLIC, AND CARAMELIZED
ONIONS. TOPPED WITH GRANA PADANO.

16.90 / 17.90

PENNE BOLOGNESE

PENNE TOSSED IN CREAMY
SAUCE WITH SAUTÉED GARLIC.
TOPPED WITH GRANA PADANO.

PENNE ALFREDO

16.90 / 17.90
CHICKEN / BEEF

PENNE TOSSED IN CREAMY BASIL
PESTO SAUCE AND CHERRY TOMATOES. 

14.90
PENNE PESTO

PENNE OVEN-BAKED 
SMOTHERED IN CREAMY CHEESE,

TOPPED WITH GRANA PADANO.

14.90

BAKED PENNE
& CHEESE



STIR-FRIED RICE NOODLES WITH PRAWNS,
EGG, BEAN SPROUTS, TAU KUA AND
ONIONS. SERVED WITH CHILLI FLAKES AND
ROASTED CRUSHED PEANUTS.

12.90 (R) / 15.90 (L)

STIR-FRIED RICE WITH PRAWNS. TOPPED
WITH SLICED TOMATO AND CUCUMBER.

11.90 (R) / L 14.90 (L)

PRAWN FRIED RICE

STIR-FRIED RICE WITH TOM YUM SAUCE,
PRAWNS AND EGG.

12.90 (R) / 15.90 (L)

TOM YUM FRIED RICE

STIR-FRIED PINEAPPLE RICE WITH SPICES,
PINEAPPLE, AND PRAWNS. TOPPED WITH
SLICED TOMATO AND CUCUMBER.

12.90 (R) / 15.90 (L)

PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE

STIR-FRIED RICE WITH SPICY SAMBAL
SAUCE AND PRAWNS. SERVED WITH
SLICED TOMATO AND CUCUMBER,
GARNISHED WITH FRAGRANT DEEP-FRIED
SHALLOTS. 

12.90 (R) / 15.90 (L)

SAMBAL GORENG FRIED RICE

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 9% GST 

ASIAN

PRAWN PAD THAI 



ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 9% GST 

ASIAN

DEEP-FRIED SEABASS, DRIZZLED WITH
SWEET & SOUR SAUCE.

THAI CRISPY FISH WITH
SWEET & SOUR SAUCE

29.90

DEEP-FRIED SEABASS, DRIZZLED WITH THAI CHILLI SAUCE
29.90THAI CRISPY FISH WITH THAI CHILLI SAUCE

DEEP-FRIED SEABASS, DRIZZLED WITH
THAI CHILLI SAUCE.

THAI CRISPY FISH WITH
THAI CHILLI SAUCE

29.90

THAI BASIL CHICKEN

STIR-FRIED MINCED CHICKEN WITH
THAI BASIL AND CHILLI.

11.90 (R) / 15.90 (L)

DEEP-FRIED BONELESS CHICKEN, COATED WITH
HONEY GARLIC SAUCE, TOPPED WITH FRIED
GARLIC CHIPS.

HONEY GARLIC FRIED CHICKEN
13.90 (R) / 16.90 (L)

DEEP-FRIED BONELESS CHICKEN, COATED
WITH TANGY SWEET AND SOUR SAUCE. 

SWEET & SOUR FRIED CHICKEN

13.90 (R) / 16.90 (L)



ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 9% GST 

ASIAN

RED TOM YUM SOUP 

CLASSIC THAI CREAMY, BOLD
AND AROMATIC SOUP INFUSED
WITH LEMONGRASS AND KAFFIR
LIME LEAVES.

CHICKEN - 14.90 (R) / 17.90 (L)
SEAFOOD - 15.90 (R) / 18.90 (L)

CLEAR TOM YUM SOUP 

CLASSIC THAI CLEAR, BOLD AND
AROMATIC SOUP INFUSED WITH
LEMONGRASS AND KAFFIR LIME

LEAVES.

CHICKEN - 14.90 (R) / 17.90 (L)
SEAFOOD - 15.90 (R) / 18.90 (L)

RED TOM YUM SOUP 

R L

CHICKEN / SEAFOOD

14.90 / 15.90 17.90 / 18.90

CLEAR TOM YUM SOUP
CHICKEN / SEAFOOD

THAI GREEN CURRY
CHICKEN / SEAFOOD

14.90 / 15.90 17.90 / 18.90

14.90 / 15.90 17.90 / 18.90

THAI OMELETTE
MINCED CHICKEN / PRAWNS

7.90 / 9.90 9.90 / 11.90

STIR-FRIED
SAMBAL KANGKONG

9.90 12.90



ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 9% GST 

COFFEE

7.00

7.00

6.00

FLAT WHITE 5.50

CAFE MOCHA 6.00

CARAMEL LATTE 6.00

VANILLA LATTE 5.50

CAPPUCCINO 5.50

6.005.50CAFE LATTE

5.505.00LONG BLACK

ICEDHOT

OTHERS

SODA FLOAT 7.90

CANNED DRINK 3.50

5.90A&W ROOTBEER FLOAT

5.90COKE FLOAT

OCEANIC | GREEN APPLE |
PASSIONFRUIT | STRAWBERRY |
LYCHEE

MINERAL WATER 2.00

-

-

TEA

5.90

5.50

-

JASMINE GREEN 5.00

GINGER LEMON -

LEMONGRASS -

EARL GREY 5.00

CHAMOMILE 5.00

6.50-THAI GREEN MILK TEA

6.50-THAI RED MILK TEA

ICEDHOT

-

-

ENGLISH BREAKFAST 5.00 -

LYCHEE & ORANGE 
EARL GREY TEA

STRAWBERRY
OSMANTHUS
EARL GREY TEA

PASSIONFRUIT
MANGO 
EARL GREY TEA

PREMIUM ICED-TEAS 9.9



12.90SIGNATURE WAFFLE
WITH ICE-CREAM

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 9% GST 

DESSERTS

WARM CINNAMON APPLE AND RAISIN
FILLING, FINISHED WITH A CRISP
CRUMBLE TOPPING AND VANILLA ICE
CREAM.

9.90
APPLE CRUMBLE

12.90CROISSANT WITH
ICE-CREAM
(DOUBLE SCOOP)

10.90SLICED CAKE WITH
ICE-CREAM

PINEAPPLE SLICES GRILLED TO
PERFECTION AND CARAMELISED,
SERVED WITH A CREAMY SCOOP OF
VANILLA ICE CREAM. 

10.90

GRILLED PINEAPPLE WITH
ICE-CREAM


